
  

CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

2024 Track Schedule 

Coach: Jeremy Thompson 

Assistant Coach: Courtney Bair 

 

High School 

Date Place Time 

Thursday, March 28 Wilburton TBA 

Tuesday, April 2 Jay TBA 

Friday, April 5 Okemah TBA 

Tuesday, April 9 Warner TBA 

Thursday, April 11 Checotah TBA 

Thursday, April 18 Warner TBA 

 

 

JH  

Date Place Time 

Thursday, April 4 Warner TBA 

Tuesday, April 9 Wilburton TBA 

Tuesday, April 16 Checotah TBA 

 

5th & 6th  

Date Place Time 

Wednesday, March 27 Porter TBA 

Wednesday, April 3 Warner TBA 

Wednesday, April 10 Porter TBA 

 
Superintendent: David Eads 

HS Principal: John Speir 
Athletic Director: Jeremy Thompson & Caleb Cawhorn 

 

                      


